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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 4085833

TEL: 6256 35617 FAX; 6255 4315

Reg Mo: 199507100R GST Reg Mo, 16-88071588-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobilo

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

B SHENTON WAY #24-01

Ref CC4/ASM18002108/ha3

Date = 02-02-2018

LT

AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811
Code . ASM
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, GW 65854 Veh. Inspected SFF 28185
Policy No. Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. SBMO0BSY Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 02/02/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model C.C 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  02/02/2018 |inspection Date
Survey held at PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD
303 ALEXANDRA ROAD
SINGAPORE 159841
5a, Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
BjiN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
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GST REG. NO M2 - 0020081 - X B
ESTIMATE BZFEBZH“
-
[ Estimate No. : bl 45751 Page No. 1 of 2
Date Estimated : p2/02/2018
| Prepared By : Han Ewan Yong
' - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - = ACCOUNT - 40000
Ng Yan Ching Cash Sales - Service
11 Mount Faber Road Singaporse
#04-18
. Singapore 099209 )
REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
S5FF2B185 F253919 30/03/2012 32BiA/4 0
. =
DESCRIFTION ) VALUE
To replace rear bumper & attac hments including o knock out 4 5 sef lr.. 1100 z®se.00 |1=x
1all panal and dented area caused by the accidant
N - B Vg
To respray rear bumper and tail panel ©n) few| 140 Leh 178100 |
To remove and install bool compartment carpel and gamish ) 2700 [
fo facilitate repairs
To replace boollid smart openar top and --(‘ 1| 660D
bottom sensor lines including program and conduct checks for o
proper function
To remove old POC assembly, replace damaged parts and St 17ra0 |10
reconnect o new bumper including conduct checks for
proper function
To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the IS¢ 1700 '™
rear section for proper function
Sundrigs. MJ' 80.00 '-”’
total Lak 5,697.00
DESCRIFTION QTy FRIC VALUE
RR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT <% =" 1 8610 66.10
REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE X ws 1 3210 3z1o
REAR BUMPER CARRIER (ECE) * v 1 432.90 432 80-1
DECORATIVE STRIP (LUXURY LINE) W M*C 1 14506 145,05 - M
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (LINES) « “«d.. 1 1,100.25 1,100.25-] w3
RR BUMPER FLAP TOWING EYE PRIMED ~ <-4 1 42.20 42 20 gy
REAR PDC HOLDER SET v M © : 1 23.10 23.10+] 13-
GUIDE FOR BUMPER SIDE RH <X *= =¥ 1 57.05 57.05
PLUG BLACK D=6MM  + M4 S 10 0.90 9.00-] b1
SENSOR WIRE FOR SMART OPENER TOP A 1 4210 42.10
SENSOR WIRE FOR SMART OPENER BOTTOM 2 e 1 40.50 40.50
EAPANDING NUT W Mg 10 0.55 5501 5%




Performance Motors Limited
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GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X
ESTIMATE

[ Eatimate No. : bl 45751 Pags HNo. 2 of 2
Date Estimated : p2/02/2018
| Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong J
p 4
REGN. NO. CHAESSIE NO. REGH. DATE MCDEL MILEAGE
SFF281858 F253919 30/03/2012 32BiA/4 o]
DESCRIPTION s gTY  ERIC  VALUE
RR BUMPER RH REFLECTOR ~ . 1 352 35.20 -1
REAR RH LIGHT IN THE SIDE PANEL ¥ “' 1 356.80 356,80~
REAR RH LIGHT INTRUNK LiD  ~ ! _ 1 24980 249 B0
DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE « ¢ 2 505 10,10+
# PDC SENSOR HAVANNA (A1T) « | M 2 368.80 737.60
{DG) ADHESIVE SET K& v RiE 1 53.05 53.05-1°
Total Farts 3,438.50
= dmie
- ¥
LEKA“W%“‘]“ henca notify
the Rapainer of the oliowing:
-hm““—u
= To iy Semaged Panyl} BUng Resurvey
= Party pross o sulct ) confemaon
= Thm! parfy survey § 0N 5 Wilhout Prejudion’ hess
* Wi el modicasion(s | & stowed
= SunpieTentany s | ma! be resorveyed apd
8 1abiect 1 firgl aacrwal Irom limurance Comipany
Aot~y by Feparee
S hane:
Loe
-,|1.[q1,
o e e 1&” - ey "h.u] pory tepe
qecibn| Ciumsien Medk 3o Plste
- "l"‘-‘-t 1o “111.':\?--1'. '\31‘-"‘#
"Ltﬁ'—.‘m{.-‘}tl -!} E" I\Hnr“" & o
Labour 1 ﬁ,'ﬂ-ﬂ.ﬂﬂ1
Parts 3,438.50
Labour 2 0.00
Excess 0.00
Total GST @ 7% 639.49
Grand Total 9,774.99
** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY** C"I-\'I'E-ib

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **



Performance Motors Limited
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FINAL REPORT
Estimte Mo bl 45751 Page Mb.
Dote Estimled p2/02/2018
Prepared By Han Ewan Yong
$REPAIR FOR - = ACCOUNT - 40000
Hg Yan Ching Cash Sales - Service
11 Mount Fabar Road Singapore
#04-18
Singspore 055209
REN MO oS3 S N0 EN DE MIE MLEAZE
SFF28185 F253915 jo/03/2012 1284A/4 o
DESCRIPTION DRIGINAL PRICE ~ DISC. % METT
To replace redr bumper and attachments include making 1700.00 10,00  1.530.00
good the tail end paned and knocking out dents caused
by the accident
To respray rear bumper and tail end panal 1603.00 10,00  1.442.70
To remove and ngtall boot compartment carpet and 23100 10,00 207.90
gamnish to facilitate repairs
To remove old PDC assembly, mplace damaged parts and 150.00 10,00 135.00
reconnect to new bumper include conducting checks for
proper function
To check electrical witing systems and ightngs at the 150.00 10,00 135.00
rezar sechon for proper function,
Sundries B0.00 0.00 BD.DD
DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE QTY DISC.% METT
REAR BUMPER CARRIER (ECE) 43290 1.00 .00 419.97
DECORATIVE STRIP (LUXLIRY LINE) 145,05 1.00 3.00 140,70
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED [LINES) 1,10025 1.00 200 106724
RR BUMPER FLAP TOWING EYE PRIMED 4220 1.00 3.00 4093
REAR PDC HOLDER SET 2310 1.00 3.00 2241
PLUG BLACK D=5MM 050 10.00 300 B.73
EXPANDING NUT 055 10.00 3.00 533
RR BUMPER RH REFLECTOR 3520 1.00 3.00 3474
REAR RH LIGHT IN THE SIDE PANEL 35690 1.00 .00 346,19
REAR RH LIGHT IN TRUNK LID 24980 1.00 3.00 242.37
DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE 5.05 2.00 3.00 9.80
{DG) ADHESIVE SET K6 53.05 1.00 3.00 51.46
& SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS
Total Labour ! 3,530.60
TowslParts: 238915
Totel Labowr & Parts : 5819.75
Deduction for Excess:
Total Repair Costs less Excess: 6919.75
GST @7%: : 5_14;!_3
Grand Total: 5,334.13

Final Report SFF28185.dsx, Page 1

Firmlised by: Caroline DID: 63190174 Fax: 64794601



Vic (LKKAuto)

O —————————————————————————————————————

From: PBSP <pmi-pbsp@simedarby.comsg>

Sent: Wednesday, 18 April, 2018 3:27 PM

To: Sebastian Yeang (LKK Auto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto)
Subject: FINAL REPORT / SFF28185

Attachments: Final Report SFF2818S. pdf

Dear Sebastian
We refer to the above and attached Final Report.

Please confirm COR as follows:

Total Labour : 3,530.60
Total Parts : 2,389.15
Total Labour & Parts : 5,919.75

Thank you.

Regards,

Caroline

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint

303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

“This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named
addressee |"the Recipient”) and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the
Sime Darby group of companies ("5ime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended
Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using. disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please
notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby
disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or
other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and
do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's.”



Vic (LKKAuto)

From: NG Stacey <stacey.ng@axa.comsg>
Sent: Monday, 26 February, 2018 5:40 PM
To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: Mei Kwan [LEKALto): HO Vincent
Subject: RE SBMO0OSIVMC/NPS

Hi Vic

For this case, please call insured and verify that this Is a head to rear collision. Once liability cleared, please update
warkshop

Thank you.

Regards

Stacey Ng | Assistant Manager, Motor Claims Department

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd | 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 | www.axa.coMm.SE
Email:stacey.ng@axa.com.sg

Customer Care No. 1800 BEB04B88

GLOBAL INSURANCE
BRAND

FOR THE 8™
CONSECUTIVE YEAR

Please consider the environment before printing this message
This message is confidential. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole ar partial, is
prohibited. If vou are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately

From: NG Stacay

Sent: Friday, February 23, 2018 9:44 AM

To: 'vicalpeh@|kkauto.com’ <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Ce: 'Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)' <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>; HO Vincent <vincent.ho@axa.com.sg>
Subject: SEM0O0BIVMC/NPS

HiVie
Please see attached for the gia report.

You can provide them with the below screenshot.



Regards

Freer 1p det

. —— : ‘e

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Cfd{m&« o) AR W Towore

SEe d&ES

Stacey Ng | Assistant Manager, Motor Claims Department

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd | 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 | www.axa.com.sg
Email:stacey.ng@axa.com.sg

Customer Care No. 1800 8804888



GLOBAL INSURANCE
BRAND

FOR THE 8™
CONSECUTIVE YEAR

Please consider the environment befare printing this message
This message Is confidential. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is
prohibited. If you are not the Intended reciplent of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

-—-Disclaimer--—

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If
you are not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this
message. If you have received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or
opinions presented in this message are solely those of the author and do not necessanly represent those of
AXA Insurance Pte Lid or any other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and
duly authorized by the said companies.
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LEE AUITO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP] = Pl

MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M008%V

Type
© Question

Message

Liability: Insured skidded and rear ended third party vehicle. Spoken to insured and he aware that his NCD is
affected and AXA to settle at best. Settlement: Repair Cost : $6,334,13 (w/GST) Loss of Rental: $642.00 (4days x
$150) (w/G5T) GIA Search: $2.00 Total: $6,340.50 Revised Immediate Advice with Mandate and marked
estimate uploaded for your easy referance. Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any. Thank you
- Asher Sng (04/07/2018)




LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP] - Menu

MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M008%9V

Type
© Question

Message

Liability: Insured skidded and rear ended third party vehicle. Spoken to insured and he aware that his NCD is
affected and AXA to settle at best. Settlement: Repair Cost : $6,334.13 (w/GST) Loss of Rental: $642.00 (4days x
$150) (w/GST) GIA Search: $2.00 Total: $6,340.50 Revised Immediate Advice with Mandate and marked
estimate uploaded for your easy referance. Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any. Thank you
- Acher Sng (04/07/2018B)

Repily




Vic !LKI(A.utuZ

From: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 12 July, 2018 4:44 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: Re: PAYMENT REQUEST - SFF28185 AND GWE5B9A ON 02/02/2018 LKk REF
CC4/ASM1B0D2108/Sha3

Attachments: SKM_558e18071216420.pdf

Dear Vic

Please refer to attach duly signed dv and kindly process payment asap.

Thank you.

Regards,

Caroline

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 8319 0174 Fax 6478 4601

From: Vic [LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 11 July 2018 4:19:08 PM

To: PBSP

Ce: TREE ©; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: PAYMENT REQUEST - SFF2818S AND GW6589A ON 02/02/2018 LKK REF CCA/ASM18002108/Sha3

Without Prejudice

Dear Caroline,

We refer to your below emall.

We will farward your client’s request to our principal.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | ${408933)

LMK =
e Save the Earthe Print only when necessary:

This e-mall contain confidential and pnvileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you belleve that you received this e-mail In emor, please do not
read this e-mall or any aftached Ilems. Please delete the e-mall and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mall, all attachments and any coples thereol. Thank you



From: PBSP [mailto:pmi-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg)

Sent: Wednesday, 11 July, 2018 3:29 PM

To: Vic (LEKAuto)

Subject: PAYMENT REQUEST - SFF28185 AND GW6589A ON 02/02/2018 LKK REF CCA/ASM1B002108/5ha3

Dear Vic

Please see email below from our customer on the request to issue to payments (separate the rental
cheque from our Repair cost).

I will forward you the duly signed dv as soon as it's ready.

Thank you

Regards,

Caroline

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 155941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax 6479 4601

From: Yan Ching ing. il.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 11 July 2018 1:02 PM

To: Teng Wai Khan

Cc: Han Kwan Yong; PBSP

Subject: Re: SFF2818S - Addendum form

hi Mr Teng,

thanks. if i sign, AXA will disburse the full amount to PML right? since | am the one who paid for the car
rental fees, can i request for this amount to be paid directly to me? can this be stated in the Discharge
Voucher that | am to sign? thanks.

Yan Ching

On Tue, Jul 10, 2018 at 3:08 PM Teng Wai Khan <teng.wai.khan@simedarby.com.sg> wrote:
Dear Ms Ng,

For your better understanding, the discharge voucher which was issued by AXA insurer require the
involved claim party owner for signature. The signing off on the discharge voucher by the claimant is
mandatory to facilitate the claim process for the insurer in closing the case and pay up the total repair
bill.

The amount $6,978.13 as stated in the discharge voucher consist of our repair cost, LTA search fees as
well as the rental cost $642 to be reimbursed to your good self,

| hope the above explanation could provide you with a better understanding on your concerns.  Thanks

Regards,
Wai Khan
Performance Motors Limited

Sime Durby Performance Centre
Body & Paint Department



DID : 63190149
Fax - 64743229

(=]

“This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("ihe Message™) is intended only for the named addressee (“the Recipient”)
gnd may contain information that is confidential, privileged andior proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies {"Sime Darby ") und/or
protected under applicable laws. 1T you are not the intended Recipient, vou are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or
printing the Message. Please notify the sender immedintely by return e=mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby
discluims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infecied by computer virus or other malicious software
Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's ™
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GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X £
ESTIMATE BQ_FEBzma
Estimate No. : bl 45751 Pages No. 1 of 2
Date Estimated : 02/02/2018
Frepared By : Han Kwan Yong
- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT - 40000
Hg Yan Ching Cash Sales - Service
11 Mount Faber Road Singapore
#04-18
Singapore 0992089
BEGN. NO. CHASSIS ROD. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SFF2818s F253919 30/03/2012 3284iAa/4 0
To mplam rear I:umper & attac hments including to knock out 3 '5*':.'" luj 1468 2"351&!_)
tail panel and dented area caused by the accident (oY%
15 gt
To respray rear bumper and tall panel 1,’-,.-1 | e ELD! Led 1778100
To remove and install boot compartment carpst and gamish .L*_'H' MO0
to facilitate repairs.
To replace bootlid smart opener top and 9. ek | 6500
battom sensor lines including program and conduct checks far
proper funclion,
To remove old PDC assambly, replace damaged parts and ISt 1770
reconnect to new bumper including conduct checks for
proper function
To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the IS¢ 1770
rear section for proper functicn
Sundries 80.00
Total lLabour 5,697.00
DESCRIPTION . QTY PRIC VALUE
RR BUMF’ER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT 1 B6.10 B6.10
REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE ! 1 32.10 32.10
REAR BUMPER CARRIER (ECE) 1 43290 432 90
DECORATIVE STRIP (LUXURY LINE) V MEC 1 145,05 145.05
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (LINES) » Safer- T 1.10025 1.100.25
RR BUMPER FLAP TOWING EYE PRIMED + <umt 1 4220 4220
REAR PDC HOLDER SET v M5 1 2310 2310
GUIDE FOR BUMPER SIDE RH v/ V<€ 1 5705 57.05
PLUG BLACK D=5MM ¥ Mg 10 0.90 8.00
SENSOR WIRE FOR SMART OPENER TOP = 1 4210 4210
SENSOR WIRE FOR SMART OPENER BOTTOM - 1 40.50 40.50
EXPANDING NUT NS 10 0.55 5.50 )




I"'EI'TUI'I"I"IE nce MDIDTS Limited
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bt ey
Fen .
GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X
ESTIMATE
" Estimate No . bl 45751 Page No. : 2 of 2
Date Estimated : p2/02/2018
_ Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong
REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. EEGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SFF2B18s F2539189 30/03/2012 328iR/4 1]
DESCRIFTION CRK oTY ERIC VALUE
RR BUMPER RH REFLECTOR = . 1 35.20 3520
REAR RH LIGHT IN THE SIDE PANEL ¥ ©~ 1 356.90 3586.90
REAR RH LIGHT INTRUNKLID v ¢t i 1 24880 249 .80
DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE ¥ M C 2 5.05 10.10
# PDC SENSOR HAVANNA (817) v DS, 2 38880 737.80
(DG) ADHESIVE SET KB v/ Nie 1 53.05 53.05
Total Parts 3,438.50
EJ-uf ]
LKK Auto Consuitants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
* To resurvey befora/afier spray painting
= To display damaged pars) during resurvey
= Parts prices are subject to confirmation
* Therd party survey is on a "Without Prajudice” basis
* No lliagal modificafion(s) (s allcwed
wmjmhmﬂ
3 subject to final approval from insurance Company
Acknowiedged by Repairer
Sigrature:
Dater
*II":L]-.'I:
A R by ot g
qoesen| - Bursvioa Mok Ixem e
Phere Bcere P |
'5-1-5*"5-.-,:'_..3{_:..:} Ell.'l:ﬁ:q_“ L i < Dt ."-"r'r"'l,
.
Labour 1 5,697.00 1
Farts 3,438.50
Labour 2 0.00
Excess 0.00
Total GST @ 7% 639.49
Grand Total 9,774.99

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **
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Vic (LKKAuto)

From: KHOR Saw Theng <sawtheng khor@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 4 July, 2018 2:59 PM

To: Asher 5ng (LKKAuto)

Cc: HO Vincent; NG Stacey; CHIONH Hock San Christopher; OH Vale; Vic (LKKAuto);
Olivia Lau (LEKAUtD)

Subject: RE: REQ FOR DIRET SETTLEMENT- SFF28185 AND GWB589A(AXA) ON 02/02/2018

*** LKK REF: CC4/A5M18002108/ha3 S8MO0083V

Dear Asher
Please proceed as per proposed mandate and send us invoice for payment.

Regards

Khor Saw Theng (Ms) | Manager, Motor Claims

AXA Insurance Pte Lid | B Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 | www. axs com.sg
Email sawtheng khor@axa com.sg

Customer Care No: 1800 880 4888

M redefining /insurance

Please consider the environment before printing this message
This message Is confidential. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whaole ar partial, is
prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, July 04, 2018 2:26 PM

To: KHOR Saw Theng <sawtheng.khor@axa.com.sg>

Cc: HO Vincent <vincent.ho@axa.com.sg>; NG Stacey <stacey.ng@axa.com.sg>; CHIONH Hock San Christopher
<chris.chionhhs@axa.com.sg>; OH Vale <vale.oh@axa.com.sg>; Vic (LKKAuto] <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Olivia Lau
[LKKAuto) <olivialau@ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: REQ FOR DIRET SETTLEMENT- SFF28185 AND GWE589A(AXA) ON 02/02/2018 *** LKK REF:
CC4/ASM18002108/ha3 S8MO0089V

Hi Saw Theng,
We refer to the email below.

We had seek mandate for your approval thru Smart claim message.



ngma: Claim Porial

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) = pMer

« Re:MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M008%V

Type
© Question

Message
Please proceed with your proposed mandate & send us invoice for pyt.

hitps vp smariclaims.axa com sp/claim-portalhimlfindex-vendor-service-requests himi#service-requesis/view-message/7serviceRequesiNumba... 111
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Pgrfprr_r_l_ance Motors Limited

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way

#27-01

Singapore 068811
Attention: Motar Claims

“Without Prejudice"”

27 April 2018 d
ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SFF!B‘IBS & GWEEBB.& ON 02.02.2018

Dear Sirs
We refer to the above matter.

The accident was caused solely by the negligence on the part of your insured. As a result of
the said accident, our client has suffered losses which are set out hereunder as follows:-

Costofrepair : S$ 6334.13

Car rental 1 S5 642.00
GlAsearchfee ' S$ 2.00
Total : S$ 6978.13

A copy of each of the following supporting documenits is enclosed:
1. Copy of Accident Report

2. Copy of Final Repair bill & GIA search slip

3. Copy of Rental Invoice & Rental Agreement

4, Copy of |dentification Card & Driving License

5. Copy of Letter of Authonsation

Please note that you or your insured should send us an acknowledgement of receipt of this
letter within fourteen (14) days from the date of this letter, failing which our client will have no
alternative but to commence legal proceedings against you without any further notice to you or
your insured.

Should you have a counterclaim against our client arising out of the accident, you are also
required to send a letter giving full particulars of the counterclaim together with all relevant
supporting documents within eight (8) weeks of your receipt of this letter.

For any correspondence, please contact Ms Caroline Tan at 6319-0174 / Fax. 6479-4601 or
email to pmi-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg.

Yours sincerely
|

Teng Wai Khan
Customer Service Manager, Body & Pant



S1UBLAVE L #00-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX @ (065) 62564315

27 FEBRUARY 2018

LEE KENG SO0

BLOCK 135 BISHAN STREET 12
#05-404

SINGAPORE 570135

Dear Sir/lMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/A5M18002108/ha3

YOUR REF : GW 6589A

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GW 6589A AND SFF 2818S ALONG PIE TOWARDS CITY ON
02.02.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Litd to deal with the third-party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD, acting on behalf of
the owner of SFF 2818S against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario and available evidences, it was reported
that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SFF 2818S. As such, liability may
not be to your favour

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not
provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further
document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

" & & & @



8 74 74

=-m oww Consutonts
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S1 UBLAVE I, #01-25 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : 10651 62563561 FAX : (063) 62564315

e |f you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA’s prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any

claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at vicalpeh@lkkauto,com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

: 6841 2096
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lk

c.c. AXA Insurance Ple Lid (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)



Pe_.'_rfornjlance Motors Limited

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

ACCIDENTINVOLVING ~ ~ ~ <4 = g &/l éfesd N /0 0§

_______

owner of Vehicle Registration No. "~~~ ¢ = <
hereby authnnse Performance Motors Limited to submit, correspond, negotiate and
settle my claim for cost of repair and/or uninsured losses arising from the above accident.

-

Iy A7 /, Yo LOUAS

| further authorise Performance Motors Limited to execute, sign, seal and deliver all
documents whatsoever in relation to this matter and to accept and receive any payment
due to me in respect of my claim above.

| hereby declare that all acts and documents done by virtue of this Letter of Authorisation
on my behalf shall be good valid and effectual to all intents and purposes whatsoever as if
the same had been done or executed by me in person.

| further confirm that the acceptance by Performance Motors Limited of the settiement
amount in respect of such claim shall constitute the full discharge of my claim in respect of
such loss and damage.

Signed by:

NRICNo: ' 7/ 242 4 )

L]

Namg_f ;"‘/[_,.. ‘i'/;e_}- ff_._; " _.{_ [Dﬂtl‘;’.'] £D "_. 3 ﬁ.

In the presence of:

Name : L_ \ (Date) {)/}'_‘;//,fi
NRIC No.: '

FORM B1 VERSION 1-5EPT 2017



redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF : SBMOO0BIV
INSURED : LEE KENG 500

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Weﬂ HEMHE. Hmc NO.57124252H hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars SIX

3 A | i | 556,978.13] paid to
usfme by AXA IHSI.IH'AHEE PTE LTD as full an-d ﬁnil sefttlemnt nf all claims of whatever kind

including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the
sald AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. GW 65894 as a
result of an accident along PIE TOWARDS CITY on 02/02/2018 of which wa/| were/was the driver/
owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SFF 28185

We/| hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/for driver of vehicle no. GW _6589A in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/| hereby declare that we/| are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to Indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respact of this settlement.

It s understood and agreed that payment hereln is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. GW 65894,

Dated this ___11th day of July 2018
Claimant's Signature 4 /1]:} dal e
NRIC no./ Company Stamp :_ S7124252H J
Occupation/ Business
Address + 11 Mount Faber Rd #04-18 5089209
Telephone No. . 5B42 2592
HAN KWAN YONG
Witness's Name B F""D'fﬂm:hm Limited
Witness's Signature L 2 mhrw.mm Imami'“ ks

Witness's NRIC No

AXA Ingurance Ple Lid (Company Reg. No. 1825035120

8 Shanton Wiy, #2401 AXA Tower, Singapere (66811

Customer Centre #8101

Tel: +65 G880 4888 Fax: +65 5338 2527 Website: www.2xa.com &g



M redefining / insurance / /

CLAIM REF : SAMOOB9V
INSURED : LEE KENG 500

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l, Hﬁ_‘[ﬁﬂ_ﬂjjﬂ_ﬁ,. HRI: Hﬂm hemh agres tn accept the sum of dollars SIX
: - LY (5$6.978.13) paid to
us/me by l.'ll‘.l. IHSU!.!N'II PTE LTD as full and !Iml settlement ni all elaims of whatever kind
including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the
sald AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. GW 6589A as a
result of an accident along PIE TOWARDS CITY on 02/02/2018 of which we/l were/was the driver/
owner/ hirer/ passenger/nder/pilllan/ insurer af motor vehicle no. SEF 2B18S,

We/| hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of nsured vehicle shall not be
linble for any further claim{s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that wefl may have
against the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. GW B589A in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/| hereby declare that we/l arefam the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the taid insurer, owner and/for driver of vehicle no. GW 65894

Dated this ___ 1110 July 2018
Claimant’s Signature .
NRIC no./ Company Stamp ! o
Occupation/ Business : =
Address : 11 Mount Faber Rd #04-18 5089209
Telephone No. ;90422600 -

HAN KWAN YONG
’ . Parormanrce Moo L
Witness's Name ——T"g;.j'ﬁ;‘,;%mﬂ i )!",

: Sme Uorvy Feromanes Gy | Sl
Witness's Signaturs : Asore 145dL v

Witness's NRIC No

AXA Insurance Pig Lid (Company Heg hia 1533035104

& Ehenton Wy, #2401 ARA Towir, Sjapor 0BBAS 1

Customes Cordte WR1-J1

Tel: +65 GB50 4888 Fax: 465 8338 25070 Wehsile! www BnE COm. 5§
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SERVICE TAX INVOICE
F
Repalr Order No. Bl 1248360 Page Nc. l of 2
Invoice Number 1557695 / WSB
pate IN 05/03/2018 foveice Dats 24/04/2018
Cust. Svc. Advisor: Han Kwan Yong Paymant Tartis 30 Days From Invoice
Invaice By Toh Jing Xuan #
- CUSTOMER INFORMATION - - INVOICE TO - 238
Mdm Ng Yan Ching Mdm Mg Yan Ching
11 Mount Faber Road c/e AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
#04-18 B Shenton Way
#24-01 AXA Tower
| Singapore 099209 Singapore 068811 )
[ REGN. NO. CHAS5I5 HO. REGHN. DATE MCDEL MILEAGE )
| SFF2818B8 F253919 30/03/2012 328IA/4 56956 i)
- ~
Retail
- =-LABOUR 1 - - - Price DISCY NETT
To replace rear bumper and attachments including make 1,700.00 10,00 1.530.00
good the tall end panal and knock oul dented area caused
by the accident.
To respray rear bumpear and tall end panel, 1,603.00 10.00 1,442.70
To remove and install bool compartmeant carpet and gamish 231.00  10.00 207.90
to facilitate repairs.
To remove old PDC assembly, replace damaged parts and 150.00 10.00 135.00
reconnect to new bumper including conduct checks for
proper function,
To check electnical winng systams and lightings at the 150.00 10.00 135.00
rear section for proper function
Sundries 80.00 0.00 B0.00
INS CLAIMS : ACCIDENT REPAIR. DIRECT SETTLEMENT. 0.00 o000 0.00
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 02.02.2018. 3RD PARTY CAR : GWG5B3A.
YOUR REF NO : NIL.
VEHICLE WAS SURVEYEDBY MR SEBASTIAN YEANG FROM LKK
AUTO ON 05.03.2018 AT 5:20PM. AUTHORISED REPAIR BY MS
VIC FROM LKK AUTO ON 27.02.2018 VIA EMAIL.
PROPOSE CAR RENTAL = $6842.00. THE AMOUNT IS SUBJECTED 000 o000 0.00
TO INSURANCE COMPANY CONFIRMATION.
GIA SEARCH FEE = §2.00. 000 000 0.00
Total Labour 1: 3,530.60
Retail
- PARTS Qty  FPrice DISC% NETT
REAR BUMPER CARRIER (ECE) 1 43290 3,00 418.9
DECORATIVE STRIP [LUXURY LINE) 1 145.05 3.00 140.70
RR BUMPER FLAP TOWING EYE PRIMED 1 4220 3.00 40,93
REAR PDC HOLDER SET 1 23.10 3.00 2241
PLUG BLACK D=5MM 10 080 300 B.73
EXPANDING NUT 10 055 300 5.33
RR BUMPER RH REFLECTOR 1 3520 300 34.14
REAR RH LIGHT IN THE SIDE PANEL 1 35680  3.00 346.19
REAR RH LIGHT IN TRUNK LID 1 24980 300 24231
DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE 2 505 3.00 b.a0
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SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Eepalr Order No. : Bl 1248360 Page No. : 2 of 2
. Involce Number : 10857695 / WSB
Date IN I ﬁﬁfﬂ3f2ﬂlﬂ Invoice Date , Zlfﬂlfzﬂlﬂ
Cust. Svec. Advisor: Han EKwan Yong Payment Terms : 30 Days From Invoice
Invoice By : Toh Jing Xuan
(DG) ADHESIVE SET K6 1 5305  3.00 51.46
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (LINES) 1 1,10025 3.00 1.067.24
Total Parts : 2,389.15
_ :
Labour Charges 3,450.60 Total Labour & Parts Charges : 5% 5918.75
Parts Charges : 2,389.15 Lese Insurance Excess : 5§ 0.00
Lubricant /Misc 80.00 Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST : 5% 5,819.75
GST & 7% : 8% 414,38
Invoice Total Amount Include GST : 8% 6,334.13
Computer generated invoice, No signature is required. IMt Payable Include GST : s
L

All amounts are in Singapore Dollars.

Work was camed out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service

No complaints will be entertained uniess reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.
For credit purchases, interest (@ 1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.




RENT-A-CAR

TAX INVOICE

GST REG, NO.: 2001062760

INVOICE TO DATE | INVOICE NO
NG YAN CHING 09-Mar-2018% P 1046
I
MOUNT FABER ROAD
#4-18
SINGAPORE 099209
VHA NG, DUE DATE VEH. NO.
P 16 0%-Mar-201% SKEK T6d | R
DESCRIPTION NO. OF DAYS RATE AMOUNT
RENTAL FROM 03 MARCH 2018 TO 09 MARCH 2018 fl 150,00 600,00
YOUR REF: SFF 2818 §
m 9 MAR zum
GST @ 7% 42,00
TOTAL $642.00

All chegques must be made pavable to BKW Rent A Car Pre Ltd
Please wriie the vehicle and invoice number an the reserve

BKW Rent-A-Car Pte Ltd

120 Lower Della Road #02-15 Cendex Cantre (S) 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666

162760 GST Reg, No

A gubsidiary of BEW Automobille Pte Lid

ALHA No; 20011 20-0106276-D

Wabaita: www.Dkw.sg




an BKW RENT A

RENT-A-CAR

HIRER'S PARTICULARS (H
A LT s
MNarma (a8 in VC) h‘i(f’ \ M .

CAR PTE LTD

120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Cenire Singapore 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax 6271 1661
ACRA N 20-0106276-0 GST Reg, No: 20-01082TE-D
24 HOURS HELPLINE : 6223 1122

VEHICLE HIRING AGREEMENT

wane P 1046

i

Hirer's Own Vehicle No: S FC 2 5, § S Peplace Vieh No:

Workshop P"E"'_{ = ".}_}k

Loan UnhlcinNu:SKK ié%f a_ VR No:
ch.wmpmm?"q_"j-qz?_z%mnfm ﬂ“ffc’-'r'f Eal Make & Madal: “"; C.I"#L‘-‘In. Fu{ Auto/Manual Group
oo ) Poloiek g e ron L g —

AD akced—\ ¥ st e G200y, :
* | | Daily g day @5 5000 Perday | £00| oo
MName & Address of Employes

Weekly/Monthly week @5 Far weak/Manthly
Ooccupation Deiving Exp: X Othars
. - pase OZ] 11 | 4% ||cowral a@s Per day/Manthly
DL Typa: Localin WO tmern: Delivary/Collection Sve
Jelio) (R HP ‘-?,?”J-E._?,fﬂ% GST

DRIVER'S PARTICULARS OR No: (A} SUB-TOTAL
Mama (a8 0 NG I..“I 1:‘- "--"G:‘ r.i 1‘{ ﬁ.ﬁ Fatred Lol | oy 7 £ :;rf 2 2 £
z T = &
NRICFassport No S HRTN Deater ol Birthy: C‘E;Eh; Uﬁ' Surnangs | IN
pr A E
Addross: Age: 1 Fi wm FREE GST : y
A FCDIAE 51 } Eu:nmllmmmm:rm ?f‘ 4_‘} ¢
TOTAL CHARGES Y
Occupation Ditwng Exp ‘35 ves |\ i €43 [00 )
28 /S T AL ; : b
Dviving Licenes No: Passed | Expiry Date H Security Deposit - § Bank: UEK—:
CASHNETSUISEMC/AMEX/CHO No: S SE.C G720 252 | 2145 ¢
Expiry Date: 2 [ 2.1 | Card D No: T F

NameasinCard A\ [ U/dr ) (:Hﬁ.'_rJ =

NON WAIVER EXCESS !ﬂ-l.lbﬂ-:illu GST)!§ -3(_".:{'.:;1'_] !"'"'-'
ACCESSORIES CHECK

O pata Cargs ) Camera Symems ) HubCap () Radio / CO Cartridge
0 Jack 0 Tyre Opanar [ Petrol Cap [ Spare Tyro

| have read and agrse to the terms and condition on both sides of this agreement. If | have presented a charpe/credil card for payment. | agree that all amounts
payable under this agreement and for parking end traffic infringements may be billed 1o that account and my signature above will be considered to have been
\madumﬂud’!uﬂa’ﬂ‘adﬂﬂrﬂmu:w.uh'l-fmmumlhlwbmnlunBKwRmﬂAEmPIaLtdlnomMclhlihM.qmmmnlhh‘mJ

Additional Driver's Signature |

(" IMPORTANT
|

The Hiret and tha auihorieed diiver musl ba aver 23 years of age end undesr B3

years and be holising vailld driving licemses and hoave g minimum of 2 years regulos

and qualfing driving nxpanance. Fallure to obsere stigulation may retarm a8

damages costs to ba Borne by the Hirer/the Authorisod Driver,

All vohecton are supplind with petrol and should rurmed with paetrol level liKewise

A service charge of 55 0n tup of & petrol surchange (s papable by th heee aheould

T fuil i poviuerm M wahicls @l the appropriaie petrol ayved

Mo refurdd for aary returm of sshicle. The heer shall be fable for sduonsl changes

for ay lals returm ot the rade shawn per hour per day, inclusive of COW andier PAL

ahre @ ble. Any relums alier our operalinn hours will be charged as & full

day rerin

4. Line of ke vwhicia Tot legl putposs (For instenoe | o conneciicn with iefl, arog

peddling o rafficking, smugging ), s strclly probdbed.

Vehicle sirctly for Singapore use andy and may ol be driven out of Singapore

without prior wimien conmand of BRW EBI'II.J\ Car Pla Lid. The heer is liable for &

paraity fee of $200 in additional to the approprisls nsuwrance op up in the cebe

ol rondeciosure of Malaysia usage

& Thm hirer andior drbver shall be responsibis for sl dameges or Dsses howsseye
caused, sl irmMc violstions, fines and penstow mposed on the yohicle for
whalsoaver reasnn in respect of of i cornection with ITs usD oF operaiion

T Thi hirer andior ditver shall be responsdiie for all claime, damsgoes, DS,

B

Wgai coata on A full inoemniy bans), whaaoover and howsoover broughl against,
suffered o incurred by you in respect of the vehicies of the use or the apsration of fhe
wilecis Full excess amount have 10 be pad immedisiely n b2 avent of an soodent
The ownar resarve the nght nat 1o replsce an replacement vicks If 8n aocident
pecumed, Ay damage to the car will be repalr p BOW suihonzed workshop
Smoks of parmil smoking and trneport of peta i the vehicla ame nol sliowsd. Any
oflendrve amell g clgarstts, durian o pel e amsl, e hirer andior drives shall bes:
the eomt of mmaving the offensive smell or pat's hair batwesn 5200 - $400
The Hirer agrees that § punctured tyre, emgaly petrol tank, (oss of vefacie’s key of
lpched keys nside of velicle, by itsell, does not cormiitute a breakdown and that
i the svenm he owners 24-Hours Emegency Service |s callsd upon fo respand 1o
such ooourrenca., the Herar shall bear the coel ol such responee &t $50.00 per tnp
10, In casa of acciderd, the hirer shall repart (o rentsl offics mmoedintely An sockden!
report must be made withn 24 hours. Fallure 10 comphy, the i will have o bome
&l labilty fram &8 parties deirm . Foll eecess amouni have o be pakd immedisi=ly in
tha avant of Bn Becidont
Tha hirer/Drver also have the resporsibility o ensere thal Be radutor water leeel
n ihe cor by sufficierd snd do not drive: when the sehicle b stall and does Dol Raive
sufficient water. Ary damage in tha angina will be bear by the hirerdriver
12, Al cumipmees’ datn will be wepy wiricty confidgniial and in solely used for the
purpose of completing the ssl=s tensacton offier ralaling matiorm
13 | undersinng and agres (o the personal data fmrrimnl almisd on he

L]

ErRRSE iNEUTENCE PIEETIETS . MOn-WEyeT Sacesn 3hd ool expanse (Inciuding Terms ared Conditions Page
Date Oy Time Out Mileage Check By Remarks i' o\
- . >
o A (@15 [FCIeS]| Tl s ’
" Fieturn Of Vehicie: The Harar Orver ks Required To Sign in The Coiumn "Sigrmturs OF Hirer Driver Failing Which The Day And Time insered Below Stiall Be Deemed To Be The

Dy And Tima The Viehicle is Returmed To BKW Rent A Car Ple Lig And The Same Shall Be Accspled As Conclusive Evidence Of The

Shall Mot Be Challenged Cr
Questioned On Any Account Whatsosver And | had cesred my balonging fems from the rental vehicle (cashoard, parking coupons, elc) “\ V.
Date In Time in Mileage Check By Remarks ]" 1 A




Invoice Page 1 of 2

-} GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
" GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffies Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
j lNSURANCE Phone: +85 6224 0010 Fax: +85 6224 0030
g Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam o Spm

RECORDS MAMA:EM.-_M cenTre OST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Cur Ref No: GR-18-018107

Daie of Request Qo208 Your Ref No. Orline Purchase
Perlormance Motors Limited

303 Alexandra Road

Sime Darby Performance Cenbre

Singapore 159541

Dear SirfMadam,

Enguiry Dale 02022018

Enquiry By Han Kwan Yong

TP Vehicle No GWE589A

Accident Data Q2/02/2018

Enquiry Result

TF Vehicle No. Insurer |Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
GWES89A AXA Insurance Pte Lid !za.-ua.-zm 7-27/03r2018 6338 7288
Thank You

The images provided lo you are taken from the oniginal reports forwarded 1o the centre by e members of the General Insurance Association of Singapare and we
take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no labilty whatsoever for any loss of damage artsing out of of in connection with the reports
or ther mages

This 1s @ computer generated document and reguires no signature

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm7fusebox=M1 Rsas& fusecaction=dsp geninvip&refid=17... 020222018



Invoice Page 2 of 2

, GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
L GEHERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
lNSUMNCE Frone. <85 6224 0070 Fax: +85 6224 0030
= Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam 1o Spm
RECORDS MAN :.5:#: FCENTRE &5 NIGHEOn i MA0N0ITIe

TAX INVOICE
Cur Rel No; GR-1B-01B107
Date of Request g022018 Your Rel Na; Online Purchase
Performance Motors Limited
303 Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159841
Dear Siradam
Enguiry Dale 02/02:2018
Enquiry By Han Kwan Yong
TP Vehicla No. GWESBERA
Acctiden| Date 02/02208
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (55)
TF Insurer Enquiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive] 2.00
Thank You

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature

For GIARMC Official use:
Date
[X] GIRO | | Cash | ] Cheque

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_geninvip&refid=17... 02/0272018
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THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: GW E6589A (insd veh)| Model: BMW
SFF 28185 (TP wah) 328
Date of Accident: |02/02/2018
Global Sum Settlement |- | [ | Yes | [X] No
Repair Estimate g 0,774,
Final Repair Cost 5 6,334 13
Loss of Use 5 days at $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) 5 B42.00 4 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee B 2.00
Others; [ s| 0.00
Final Settlement Sum $ 6.87813

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ X ] YES [ ] NO  (Kindly indicale
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
BOLA Appiicable: Yes/ No _BOLA Scenario No
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: " onh
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liability (") (%)

* Assassed Liabifity fo be filted only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED o 6.978.1
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 20/08/2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ BIll {if any)



